
Savignano 07 04 24 MX1 MX2 Rider - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 30 SALSI L. 1:55.928
Migliore

1 2:05.732 + 09.804 09:00:17.972

2 1:56.993 + 01.065 09:02:14.965

3 2:25.650 + 29.722 09:04:40.615

4 1:55.928 --------- 09:06:36.543

5 4:01.822 + 2:05.894 09:10:38.365

6 1:58.640 + 02.712 09:12:37.005

7 2:13.480 + 17.552 09:14:50.485

 Po. 2 - # 790 VICINI R. + 00.521
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.449 --------- 09:01:54.027

2 2:26.593 + 30.144 09:04:20.620

3 1:57.092 + 00.643 09:06:17.712

4 2:17.584 + 21.135 09:08:35.296

5 1:57.270 + 00.821 09:10:32.566

6 2:25.251 + 28.802 09:12:57.817

7 2:15.504 + 19.055 09:15:13.321

 Po. 3 - # 505 VINCENTI M. + 00.598
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.780 + 00.254 09:01:51.721

2 1:56.526 --------- 09:03:48.247

3 5:36.624 + 3:40.098 09:09:24.871

4 2:15.249 + 18.723 09:11:40.120

5 1:59.693 + 03.167 09:13:39.813

 Po. 4 - # 501 BAGNI N. + 01.389
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.716 + 05.399 09:02:13.825

2 2:08.585 + 11.268 09:04:22.410

3 1:59.537 + 02.220 09:06:21.947

4 3:41.685 + 1:44.368 09:10:03.632

5 2:05.212 + 07.895 09:12:08.844

6 1:57.317 --------- 09:14:06.161

 Po. 5 - # 334 CERONI N. + 01.669
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.278 + 16.681 09:01:47.098

2 1:58.071 + 00.474 09:03:45.169

3 2:25.950 + 28.353 09:06:11.119

4 1:57.597 --------- 09:08:08.716

5 4:34.809 + 2:37.212 09:12:43.525

6 2:16.013 + 18.416 09:14:59.538

 Po. 6 - # 230 PELATI F. + 03.907
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.147 + 16.312 09:00:57.448

2 1:59.835 --------- 09:02:57.283

3 2:01.044 + 01.209 09:04:58.327

4 2:20.706 + 20.871 09:07:19.033

5 2:00.130 + 00.295 09:09:19.163

6 2:56.011 + 56.176 09:12:15.174

7 2:00.332 + 00.497 09:14:15.506

 Po. 7 - # 734 BAGNI A. + 04.756
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.501 + 04.817 09:00:33.193

2 2:03.429 + 02.745 09:02:36.622

3 2:12.312 + 11.628 09:04:48.934

4 2:01.102 + 00.418 09:06:50.036

5 2:00.684 --------- 09:08:50.720

6 3:43.556 + 1:42.872 09:12:34.276

7 2:00.952 + 00.268 09:14:35.228

 Po. 8 - # 167 PLACCI S. + 04.831
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.616 + 01.857 09:02:18.848

2 2:24.270 + 23.511 09:04:43.118

3 2:00.759 --------- 09:06:43.877

4 2:43.191 + 42.432 09:09:27.068

5 2:02.413 + 01.654 09:11:29.481

6 2:23.747 + 22.988 09:13:53.228

 Po. 9 - # 389 FERRARI G. + 05.168
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.856 + 05.760 09:00:22.871

2 2:01.655 + 00.559 09:02:24.526

3 2:01.567 + 00.471 09:04:26.093

4 5:03.473 + 3:02.377 09:09:29.566

5 2:01.096 --------- 09:11:30.662

6 2:01.849 + 00.753 09:13:32.511

 Po. 10 - # 919 GUCCINI D. + 05.338
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.520 + 02.254 09:01:00.792

2 2:06.032 + 04.766 09:03:06.824

3 2:02.627 + 01.361 09:05:09.451

4 4:05.155 + 2:03.889 09:09:14.606

5 2:01.266 --------- 09:11:15.872

 Po. 11 - # 963 COSTI S. + 05.650
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.584 + 01.006 09:00:41.531

2 2:04.452 + 02.874 09:02:45.983

3 2:27.877 + 26.299 09:05:13.860

4 2:26.620 + 25.042 09:07:40.480

5 2:02.434 + 00.856 09:09:42.914

6 3:11.996 + 1:10.418 09:12:54.910

7 2:01.578 --------- 09:14:56.488

 Po. 12 - # 57 REGALLI A. + 05.755
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.683 --------- 09:02:21.384

2 3:14.897 + 1:13.214 09:05:36.281

3 2:03.579 + 01.896 09:07:39.860

4 2:01.969 + 00.286 09:09:41.829

5 2:01.931 + 00.248 09:11:43.760

 Po. 13 - # 443 VITALI M. + 06.262
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.689 + 16.499 09:01:16.838

2 2:03.991 + 01.801 09:03:20.829

3 2:31.823 + 29.633 09:05:52.652

4 2:10.424 + 08.234 09:08:03.076

5 2:02.190 --------- 09:10:05.266

6 2:54.338 + 52.148 09:12:59.604

 Po. 14 - # 938 NALDI A. + 06.589
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.198 + 13.681 09:00:34.477

2 2:04.821 + 02.304 09:02:39.298

3 2:04.618 + 02.101 09:04:43.916

4 2:45.018 + 42.501 09:07:28.934

5 2:02.517 --------- 09:09:31.451

6 2:40.511 + 37.994 09:12:11.962

7 2:02.555 + 00.038 09:14:14.517

 Po. 15 - # 232 SOLDATI L. + 06.918
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.199 + 05.353 09:00:30.513

2 2:05.486 + 02.640 09:02:35.999

3 2:39.236 + 36.390 09:05:15.235

4 2:04.611 + 01.765 09:07:19.846

5 2:02.846 --------- 09:09:22.692

6 2:32.382 + 29.536 09:11:55.074

7 2:05.267 + 02.421 09:14:00.341

 Po. 16 - # 741 RAIMONDI L. + 07.078
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.607 + 06.601 09:01:03.168

2 2:06.312 + 03.306 09:03:09.480

3 2:08.183 + 05.177 09:05:17.663

4 2:04.394 + 01.388 09:07:22.057

5 2:33.645 + 30.639 09:09:55.702

6 2:03.006 --------- 09:11:58.708

7 2:47.383 + 44.377 09:14:46.091

 Po. 17 - # 126 PISI L. + 07.231
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.724 + 43.565 09:01:55.281

2 2:03.853 + 00.694 09:03:59.134

3 2:26.854 + 23.695 09:06:25.988

4 2:03.159 --------- 09:08:29.147

5 4:01.338 + 1:58.179 09:12:30.485

6 2:03.632 + 00.473 09:14:34.117

 Po. 18 - # 916 COSTI A. + 07.298
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.025 + 01.799 09:01:21.658

2 2:34.116 + 30.890 09:03:55.774

3 2:03.484 + 00.258 09:05:59.258

4 2:59.425 + 56.199 09:08:58.683

5 2:03.226 --------- 09:11:01.909

6 2:29.245 + 26.019 09:13:31.154

 Po. 19 - # 727 GILLI A. + 08.424
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.439 + 01.087 09:01:26.542

2 2:09.555 + 05.203 09:03:36.097

3 2:39.967 + 35.615 09:06:16.064

4 2:04.352 --------- 09:08:20.416

5 2:07.037 + 02.685 09:10:27.453

6 2:37.001 + 32.649 09:13:04.454

7 2:04.403 + 00.051 09:15:08.857

Fastest lap: 1:55.928 
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Savignano 07 04 24 MX1 MX2 Rider - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 20 - # 170 RABAGLIA C. + 08.457
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.564 + 02.179 09:00:43.450

2 2:05.991 + 01.606 09:02:49.441

3 2:04.385 --------- 09:04:53.826

4 2:31.538 + 27.153 09:07:25.364

5 2:46.386 + 42.001 09:10:11.750

6 2:05.982 + 01.597 09:12:17.732

7 2:10.855 + 06.470 09:14:28.587

 Po. 21 - # 174 DAMIANI M. + 08.532
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.900 + 01.440 09:02:11.679

2 2:04.460 --------- 09:04:16.139

3 4:55.920 + 2:51.460 09:09:12.059

4 2:05.838 + 01.378 09:11:17.897

5 3:30.393 + 1:25.933 09:14:48.290

 Po. 22 - # 553 ATTANASIO M. + 08.762
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.174 + 02.484 09:00:35.180

2 2:08.460 + 03.770 09:02:43.640

3 2:07.595 + 02.905 09:04:51.235

4 2:14.276 + 09.586 09:07:05.511

5 2:04.690 --------- 09:09:10.201

6 3:13.370 + 1:08.680 09:12:23.571

7 2:16.520 + 11.830 09:14:40.091

 Po. 23 - # 41 MASINI A. + 09.577
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.173 + 00.668 09:02:07.378

2 2:05.916 + 00.411 09:04:13.294

3 2:46.719 + 41.214 09:07:00.013

4 2:06.911 + 01.406 09:09:06.924

5 2:29.262 + 23.757 09:11:36.186

6 2:05.505 --------- 09:13:41.691

 Po. 24 - # 722 TRUZZI G. + 09.595
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.506 + 01.983 09:00:20.943

2 2:53.544 + 48.021 09:03:14.487

3 2:06.642 + 01.119 09:05:21.129

4 2:23.493 + 17.970 09:07:44.622

5 2:06.398 + 00.875 09:09:51.020

6 2:34.681 + 29.158 09:12:25.701

7 2:05.523 --------- 09:14:31.224

 Po. 25 - # 198 FERRETTI S. + 09.905
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.566 + 00.733 09:00:23.997

2 2:07.934 + 02.101 09:02:31.931

3 4:10.072 + 2:04.239 09:06:42.003

4 2:05.833 --------- 09:08:47.836

5 4:24.378 + 2:18.545 09:13:12.214

 Po. 26 - # 71 TRABUCCHI D. + 10.065
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.549 + 09.556 09:02:17.385

2 2:06.005 + 00.012 09:04:23.390

3 2:06.025 + 00.032 09:06:29.415

4 2:13.534 + 07.541 09:08:42.949

5 2:05.993 --------- 09:10:48.942

6 2:40.020 + 34.027 09:13:28.962

 Po. 27 - # 666 BARBIANI S. + 10.073
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.873 + 00.872 09:00:50.716

2 2:06.246 + 00.245 09:02:56.962

3 2:07.242 + 01.241 09:05:04.204

4 4:53.325 + 2:47.324 09:09:57.529

5 2:06.001 --------- 09:12:03.530

6 2:07.769 + 01.768 09:14:11.299

 Po. 28 - # 264 GRADILONE V. + 10.209
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.246 + 05.109 09:01:11.394

2 2:26.880 + 20.743 09:03:38.274

3 2:07.440 + 01.303 09:05:45.714

4 2:26.315 + 20.178 09:08:12.029

5 2:06.137 --------- 09:10:18.166

6 2:17.678 + 11.541 09:12:35.844

7 2:06.603 + 00.466 09:14:42.447

 Po. 29 - # 93 CAMATTI N. + 10.782
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.710 --------- 09:02:35.040

2 4:55.300 + 2:48.590 09:07:30.340

3 2:07.248 + 00.538 09:09:37.588

4 2:41.304 + 34.594 09:12:18.892

5 2:07.237 + 00.527 09:14:26.129

 Po. 30 - # 745 COMASTRI L. + 11.404
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.448 + 02.116 09:00:57.933

2 2:24.479 + 17.147 09:03:22.412

3 6:35.724 + 4:28.392 09:09:58.136

4 2:07.582 + 00.250 09:12:05.718

5 2:07.332 --------- 09:14:13.050

 Po. 31 - # 516 RANALLI J. + 13.939
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.254 + 02.387 09:00:32.023

2 2:13.547 + 03.680 09:02:45.570

3 3:50.565 + 1:40.698 09:06:36.135

4 2:10.601 + 00.734 09:08:46.736

5 2:09.867 --------- 09:10:56.603

 Po. 32 - # 210 SERVIDEI F. + 14.831
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.529 + 03.770 09:01:21.124

2 2:13.221 + 02.462 09:03:34.345

3 3:18.200 + 1:07.441 09:06:52.545

4 2:10.759 --------- 09:09:03.304

5 2:11.150 + 00.391 09:11:14.454

6 2:53.228 + 42.469 09:14:07.682

 Po. 33 - # 173 SAGLIMBENI L. + 17.517
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.010 + 05.565 09:01:11.719

2 2:18.128 + 04.683 09:03:29.847

3 2:14.152 + 00.707 09:05:43.999

4 2:13.445 --------- 09:07:57.444

5 2:28.661 + 15.216 09:10:26.105

6 2:13.556 + 00.111 09:12:39.661

7 2:15.644 + 02.199 09:14:55.305

Fastest lap: 1:55.928 
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